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- At the corner of Boice
Go up Boice Street off S. Com! to first home
on right over Crest of Hill See our sign.

2 Urge beautiful homes, fuU daylight basmts. Urge floor area with
3 bdrms. on one floor. S seta of plbg, breath-takin- g view aver river,
paved streets for the finest in construction and beauty see theses-oth- er

homes in area to see priced from $11,300.

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. ph. 1.3471

Evenings tk Sundavs can
P'ter Geiser 96 Roy Ferris 2-- 0l Che Ferris J. E Law 3--1 112

00
2 Bedroom

Owner moved east and must sell this lovely near new home. 1 Bdrm, Ig. .Tvri v rep..?' d'n'n rm. hardwood floors, utility. Att. gar-5.- ?;

T?" '12m u features you expect to find in the home.f P. ior i P4 you w,u hardly believe, but in- -
tia!."nd. Jrou agree this is a bargain. P.S. Just reduced $500 Wtoday. Price is now $18,000.00. See Mr. Rawlins.

' 'i

, Country Minded
4 bedrooms with forced air oil heat Extra lge. living rm. St dining m.Inside utility. This is a well built and approx. S yr. old. Bus I block.E1,7a lge lot Nice lge. chicken hse. A swell place for a pony for thechildren. Sea Mr. Tlbbetts.

4 Plex Possibilities

500 Business & Finance I

BIO Montr to Loan

Start 1951
with 4

CUBAN SLAT
Pay off your billa with

a convenient
"BILL CONSOLIDATION" loan

Fait, friendly service
Typical Flans

15 Mo.
Amount Payment

150.00 12.00
380 f.0 . , 30.00 '760.00, 60.00

Pacific Industrial Loans
11 S Ubertv Phon

CASH
$25 to $500

A fast and friendly loan service to
. men and women, married or single

nd It's "Yes" to 4 out of 5 who ap-
ply Up to S500 on Auto, up to $300
on furniture Salary and conven-
ient payments arranged. Don't bor-
row unnecessarily, but If you need
cash for any good reason, phone hte
"Yes" Manager or come in today. -

PERSONAL
Finance Company

of Salem
105 S. High St. Ph.

Lie. No. 22 5. C. R. Allen. Mgr.

"MORTGAGE LOANS"
Do you plan .to buy a Home? Mod-

ernize your present one? Refinance
for lower monthly payments? Liqui-
date contracts? Let us help you with
our low rate Conventional or F.H.A.
Loan. No charge for full information.

BEX SANFORD. 317 OREGON BLDG.
T. ,

$$ CASH
HOLLYWOOD FINANCE CO.

1980 Fairgrounds Road
J next door to bank I
5 Free Parking lot

291. rr369 Call
FARM ano CITY LOANS

5 and iTour owa terms of repayment within
reason. - Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts arid Second Mortgages.

CAPITOI SECURITIES CO.
687 Court; t Ph

CASH - NOW
$2$.00 to S500.00

Itltm'i largest and oldest home-owne- d

loan company offers .money when
you need Itl

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost 1 i

No endorsers, or help from friends I

On cars, trucks trailer homes to $500.00
On furniture, livestock, equipment,

salary or other personal property up
to $300,001

Phone or visit our office todayl
Hear "Top Trades" 12-0- 5 daily KSLM

1390 KC'stl .

General Finance Corp.
Lie. No 813$ and M33t

PHONE 136 S. COML IT

600 Employment
E02 Holp Wanfd

Jobs! Jobs!
T Steno-bkk- pr exp . $200
T Bkkpr- - full charge $250r Clk typist, part time to $1.25 hr.
F Steno, ins exp pref $175
F Steno. legal, train : open
T Sec. exp $200 it bonus
T Stenographer, part time open
F Office nurse, exp pref $200
F Dental assist., part time $1 hr.
F clerk, figures, typing $160
F Typist, exp.. meet public $185
M Grocery clk. 30-4- 5 .. $65 wk.
M Bank teller. Alaska .. $400
M Engineer-Draft- s man, Alaska $520

Manv jobs' not listed
COMMERCIAL PLACEMENT AGENCY

494 State Ph. 88

Additional Classified
Ads on Pace 1 7

Ai.W?. ?rued home in perfect condition having 9 spacix.it roomskiiJkj!1!".11 00 Pne floor- - Interior spick and span and could ea:lva 4 plex at minimum expense with an income of $190 (4per mo. Lot 66x130. 3 cars garage. 3 blocks to Grant sch. Investor, don tmiss this. Full price $11,000.00. See Mr. EngelbreiL .

39 Acres Amitv Silt Loam
' WondJTtJjl opportunity tor stock, can be Irrigated. Good lge. barn. Anfenced. Some strawberries and caneberries. House needs reoair but verv
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

range, automatic laundry. 907 S. 13th.
ULTRA-MODER- new apartment for

adults. Laundry range, refrigerator

APAKTMENT. private bath, close in
SO Phone

NICELY furnished 4 rooms apartment
bath, utilities, walking distance. 450
S. Capitol.

2 ROOM apartment in heart of down-
town Salem. Phone

NEW MODERN BRICK COURT
392 S. 17th.

NEW large 2 St -- 3 room court apart-
ment. Newly decorated, automatic
laundrv. $45 and up. Phone
or

4 ROOMS unfurnished. Devereaux. 1488
State.

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom duplex.
J345 Hadlev St. Call 24214.

3 ROOM furnished apartments Private
bath, clean. 419 S. 19th. Phone

3 ROOM furnished apartment. Private
bath, also partly furnished 3 rooms
and bath. 2005 N. Capitol. Phone

or
3 ROOM unfurn aDt. Main fir. Auto

oil heat. 1437 N. 4th.
CLEAN 2 room furnished apartment.

959 S. 12th. Bus by door.
StVERAL APTS. good location como

furn. Inq H L. Stiff Furn..
6 ROOM apartment. 1st floor, garden.

3 bedrooms. Call evenings 35323.

707 Houses For Rent
2 BEDROOM ground floor duplex.

Close in. Phone
FURNISHED 1 bedroom, living room,

kitchen & dinette St bath. $45. Child-
ren welcome. R. V. Stoops, RL 4, Box
228. 12 St. cutoff.

DELIGHTFUL new 3 room duplex.
460 N. Winter.

UNFURNISHED older 6 rooms St bath.
4 blocks from Capitol, clean, wired
for range. Gas. Electric water heat-
er, oil circulator with storage. Phone

7 ROOM house Wired for range. Gar-de- n
space if wanted. Inquire 2207 N.

Front. '

FURNISHED motel cottage. Utilities
paid. Call or

I BEDROOM house in court. Electric
stove and refrigerator. Phone
1947 N. Church. '

MODERN unfurnished 1 bedroom du-
plex, adul ts. No pets.

3 ROOM unfurnished court newly deco-
rated, quiet, close in. adults, no pets.
485 N. Winter. Phone

NEW 1 bedroom unfurnished house
with garage. 179a Market.

2 BEDROOM older unfurnished, elec-
tric water heater, wired for range.
Phone 590 Willow. Sundays or
evenings.

FURNISHED house for rent. No, chil-
dren or pets. 130 McNary Ave.. W.
Salem.

SMALL attractive house. 3 rooms with
shower bath, electric heat, completely

-- furnished. Ideal for two. Water and
sanitary service furnished. $50. Phone

2 BEDROOM house recently redeco-
rated. $50. CaU 1380 N. 18th after 6
o'clock. l

MODERN countrv home. 2 bedroom
unfurnished. $60 includes electricity,
water. Phone

WILL sublease 1895 Fir St. $90 per
month or nearest acceptable offer
from responsible party. Phone

NEW duplex 2 bedroom 462 S. 20th or
call $70-$7- 5 per mo.

3 BEDROOM. Within 3 blocks of court
house. 562 Mill.

NEW furnished 5 room house, all elec-
tric, garage and utility. No children.
Phone

NEW 1 bedroom cottage, unfurnished
except stoves. Adults. 1163 S. Liberty.

NEW 1 bedroom house in court. Stove
and refrigerator furnished. Phone

WILL lease two bdrm. house. Has furn.,
basement apL Two family home. Ph.
29352.

1 BEDROOM all electric house. Unfur-nish- ed

except for range. Inquire 1173
Sixth St. Phone 20986.

NEW 2 bedroom house, electric range,
automatic heat, hardwood floors. 2230
Maple Ave.

710 Wanted To Rent. Houses
WANTED to rent or rent with option

to buy 2 bedroom modern suburban.
Phone

MODERN, unfurnished 2 or 3 bedroom,
with basement, on bus. Phone
after 6 p.m.

714 Business Rentals" T
BLDG 38x95 at 1280 State, phone

'

FOR RENT: 3000 sq. ft. of storage
space. Low rate, also first class of-
fice space. Phone 25691.

BUILDING concrete floor, fluorescent
lights, electricity, heat. 1596 S. 13th
St.

R00 Real Estate

Small Dn. Furnished
$1300

SMALL, DN. FURNISHED $1200

$650 Dn. Latebuilt
2 B.Rms. $5575. Bus North. 2 lots. Nut

trees. Sub. '

$1000 DN. 3 BUMS. 4 A.

Latebuilt 5 Rms. in City
HDW. FLR. NICE YD. GAR. MODER-

ATE PRICE. BUS AT DOOR. NR.
SCH. & STORE. $6300 Alder. 8 rms.
2 lots. Leslie Sch. Dist. Terms.

$3950 Partly Furnished
2 B Rms. Dlb. gar. In city.

$3150 S RMS. WEST SALEM. CASH.
Beautiful homes $8500 to $13,700.

Auto ' courts, apt. hses.. etc.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE "

172 S. Liberty Ph. Salem
ONE acre. Modern house, garage, shop

building. Drive in stand. Silverton
Road. Close In. $8500. Ph. L

New. just finished 2 BS home, Alsea
hiway, 'x ac. grd-- city water, attach,
garage, really beautiful prop. $10,250.

' 'terms- - -
-

Strictly commercial greenhouse, 3600
aq. ft. glass. 2.000 sq. ft. shade sheds,
auto, oil heat, lge stock, own growing
beds. 2 acres grd: 2 BR mod.' home.gar. and supply house; doing ezc lge
volume of business. 2 people can
generally handle. $32,000, terms or1 will trade. ?

X rentals with Hr. qtrs, for owner.
Hiway 101. 100 front to the ocean.. lota In all: duplex fully furnished, gas
heat, city water, ideal location forfuture development. Very good buy
at i6,ooo.

Mod. S BR noma. Highway 1CI north
of Newport, lge grds beautifully land- -
scaped, oil and fireplace beat, wired
elec. rgc far above average ocean
view, wea protected from road noise.

. ge garage, close to golf course. bus
erv. for school. $16,000, terms. See

Budrow Realty In Newport or the
undersigned on this property.

WALDPORT REALTY CO."
Phil Lettenmaier. Realtor

. .Waldport. Ore. . Phone 76 or 4SF1

Timber for; Sale
12 ' minion ft. Douglas . county. ' 27 imillion - ft Douglas county. Several

small stands close to --Salem. Broker.
Hnx TS9 co Statesman. :

Klumpp's
REAL VALUES

What a Buy
Only $350 down, $89 mo. Extra lge. LR.

extra lge. tit, & dining. 2 BRS. clos-
et St bath. lge. ate gar,-lg- e. lot
60x130. only 2;a yrs. old and newly
decorated. j

Here Is One You?ll Want
to See, '

A real nice clean home, close In sub- -.
urban with small cottage rental, on
V acre best of soil. Extra lge. L.R..
all carpeted. 2 nice B R. a Bath. kiL
with builtiruC inside utility rm, gar.
shed chicken hse. City bus. U bL
Only $8500 terms. , f

Nice Little Home for
Couple i

All modern plastered home. 2 B.R.".
rwh L R- - dinette, kit., builtins. good

. full basement. Utility trays, el. w.
heater. Wired for range, only $6750
terms.

You'll Fall in Love
With this cute little cottage. How nice

It would be for a couple or widowlady. Attractive lot. nice lawn withpatio. Family orchard. 3 apple, pie
cherry, grapes. En. walnut, logan-
berries, maple & hawt home tree.
Nice home all around. Only $6950
cash. . ;

Owner Will Trade
Nice 2 St lge. den with fireplace.

L-R-.. cute kit., dinette, utility rm..la. trays. 2 blks. to Leslie Jr. Hi, 5
blks. to McKinlev. Will trade forgrocery or small acreage with 3 B.R.home. See Clyde about this- - one for29250.

Owner Will Trade
Nice small acreage 5i acres. Close In.

No. East, Neat 2 B.R. home. aU mod-
ern L.R.. din. rm.. kit. with builtins.2 car gar, good barn, utility rm..close to good school. Price $11,600.
WU1 take house in town to $7000.

Owner Will Trade
4 B.R. home with smaH apt. rental.Close in No. 18th. Dandy home for. family. AU modern plastered home.Lovely lot. Will take small home oneor 2 BJI 's to $4000. Total price $8000.

L.E. Klumpp
Realtor

480 North Church Phone

801 Business Opportunities
MUX. CITY INVESTMENTS

Nicely Furnished Duplex, on New
Highway. Rented $120.00 Month.
$5500.00. some terms. Take House
Trailer.

Complete Equipment and 4,i yr. Lease.
weU located Restaurant. Only $2000.
Terms.

C. E. COVILLE. BROKER
Mill City. Ore. Phone 2207

802 Business Property
INVEST FOR INCOME

Leased bldg. in No. 3 zone with 100 ft.
frontage on South Commercial will
yield approx. 6 net on return of
$78.50 per mo. on price asked. Room
for expansion. Call Cliff Dane.
KENNY REAL ESTATE. 1410 Broad--
way. phone eves.

CHOICE office space still available in
new bldg. corner Broadway Ac Hood.
Off street parking, no meters. Phone

804 Suburban
ACRES, well and 2 springs New 3
bedroom, modern stucco home.

hardwood floors, bath and
half, wired for range. Reduced for
quick sale. Phone

806 Houses For Sale

New 3 B.R.
Home

Birch kitchen, tile bath, double ga-
rage, dry bsmt. A good heating sys--
. at MfiHitimiln flirticaICIil Kimwindows. A convenient family home

.in a good location, aiouu. ao
Fisher Rd.

MODERN 2 B.R. house, garage. 5 or 13
A. Fruit. Rt 1. Box 276. Salem. John- -

Modern Home & Acreage
By "owner. 21 acres, ochard. timber,

beaver bottom, three bedroom house,
full basement, fireplace, modern
plumbing, other buildings include
chicken house, bam. double garage.
$13,500. present mortgage $9000 at 4
transferable. Five miles south of Sa-
lem, south of Roberts. TeL 31081 eve-
nings and weekends for directions.
Includes 1946 Jeep with associated
farm equipment. This place offers
complete seclusion.

Residential Court
10 Units, good location, show excellent

return, tenants pay utilities, in good
condition. Owner will take good
house in trade. Good terms on bal-ane- e.

SEE US ON THIS ONE.

Gentleman's Home,
25 ac. farm. 3 bd. rm. house, steam

heat, best of soil, all under irriga-
tion, water right on yr. round creek,
tenant house, machine sheds, work-shop- e.

grade A barn and milk house,
orchard. 6 miles out. paved road.
$35,000. Terms can be arranged.

Art Metal & Welding Shop
Wen equipped, good business potential

for futare business and growing fast.
Has state agency for art metal sales.
It's k good business for qualified
man .Priced right. Shown by ap-
pointment.
N4w 3 Bd. Rm. Home

Northeast in Englewood district, paved
strs, well built shake siding, at-
tached garage. It's a dandy. $13,700.
Terms available. Don't miss this one.

We have several new 2 bd. rm. homes
on paved strs, near public and pa-
rochial schools. Good district. Priced
from $8750. Well be glad to show
these.

Gabriel &

Gabriel
- REAL ESTATE

630 N. Capitol Phono
Sun. St Eve.

W. Salem
Gd. S yr. old home. Lota of rm. on 1

fir. Lge. lot. Better ae this before
you buy. Price $6500.

' OWN A DOG?
Hera is a real neat 2 bdrm. home with

picket fence in back. Price $6000.
JOHN H. HANSON. REALTOR

Ph.
NEW completely furnished 2 bedroonC

aU electric inulated. $7500. 3125 Jen-se- n.

1 block E off Park). .

V Charming Home
S bed rooms. Fireplace, Hardwood

floors, shady fenced yard. Quiet
street. Near 2 schools c shopping
center $10,000.00.

Walter B. aiinier Realtor
co Pioneer Trust Co.

. Homes. LOANS. Farms ,
- Phono 27510 or 35464

Loo Ohmart

Office Phones or

Save Money And
Enjoy living in a new home joining

Manbnn Gardens. Private well. Att.
gar. Oil neat. Hwd. firs. We consider
this a very good buy for only $7500.
Terms arranged.

Spacious Yet Economical
Very clean' 4 bdrm. home. Capitola

District. Forced air oil furnace. 1 blk
to bus. 3 blks to school. Immediate
possession. Att. garage. Fenced yard.
This Is worth $7950. Terms arranged.

Don't Miss This
Real nice home. In a new suburban

dist. Only 2 yrs. old. Oil radiant heat.
Apprx; 1200 sq. ft, fir. space. City
water. FHA terms available. Flowers,
lawn, shrubs. Price is only $10,500. .

Talk About Buying Value
This is reallv It. Thi shome is not quite

finished. But it is a steaL 3 bdrms.
on one floor. 2 car garage. Forced air
oil furnace. 1520 sq. ft. fir. space.

. Hdwd. floors. Apprx. 1 acre land.
' Extra bldg. in rear now rented. This
home finished would bring about
$14,000.1 Owner forced to seU at $7950
as is.

Brand New
Really well built. Lots of closet space

and builtins. Well restricted dist.
Liberal FHA terms. Priced at $9250.

. Please note this is $250. less than
FHA valuation. The location is good.
inside city.

Large Volume Cafe
In a choice location. The very best of

equipment Extra" long lease. This is
one of Salem's best. Very liberal
terms. Established 10 yrs. No phone
information please.

Income Property
In a business cone. 3 houses plus one

unfinished house. All furnished. Se-
lect location. Liberal terms. This is a
buy for $20,000. Owner will accept a
home as part payment.

CALL FOJt MR. VAN KI.EECK.
EVE. PHONE OR MR.
DAN ISAAK. EVE. PHONE

Farms and Acreage
110 Acres

Only $125.00 per acre. No waste land.
Amity soil. All in crop. We consider
this a very good buy. Buyer to re-
ceive 1.3 of crop.

2 Acres Plus
Close In north. New 2 bdrm. home. Wil-

lamette soil. Only S miles from Sa-
lem. Total price $5,000.

18 Acres
Modern 2 bdrm. home. 30 x 40 barn.
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